UemnumoHat benapycu Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge

Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

AucTtaHuua 34 KeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnvHe
13.11.2021

OTKpbITLIE

Pe3ynbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN

KMC : 1:09.50 / MC : 1:04.00 / MCMK : 57.64

Oukn: FINA 2021

MecTo lop, poxneHus
1. KYJIELLOBA, AHacTacus 01 MwuHcK
2. IGNATOVA, Xeniya 05  KasaxcTtaH
3. VMBAWWHKO, AHa 04 MwuHck
4. KNELOBA, TatbsaHa 00 Morunésckasi 061acTb
5. TMOJEWYK, Mapraputa 04  MwuHck
6. JIEOHYEHKO, Mapus 04  MwuHCK
7. CTPALLHOBA, BepoHuka 03 MwuHCcK
8. TPMUEBWY, NonuHa 06 BpecTtckasn obnactb
EXH [JOPOLWYK, KapuHa 06 MwuHck
EXH >XWNBULKAA, BepoHuka 05 MWuHCK

Bpewms

1:00.12
1:01.64
1:01.90
1:02.93
1:03.14
1:03.35
1:03.39
1:03.95

Oukun

761
706
697
663
657
650
649
632

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

50m

29.16
30.01
29.88
29.95
30.43
30.33
30.48
30.60

100m

30.96
31.63
32.02
32.98
32.71
33.02
32.91
33.35

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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