34	, 100m
----	--------

13.11.2021

13.11.2021								
KMC:	KMC: 1:09.50 / MC: 1:04.00 / MCMK: 57.64							
: FI	NA 2021							
					50m	100m		
1.	,	01	1:00.12	761	29.16	30.96		
2.	IGNATOVA, Xeniya	05	1:01.64	706	30.01	31.63		
3.	,	04	1:01.90	697	29.88	32.02		
4.	,	00	1:02.93	663	29.95	32.98		
5.	,	04	1:03.14	657	30.43	32.71		
6.	,	04	1:03.35	650	30.33	33.02		
7.	,	03	1:03.39	649	30.48	32.91		
8.	,	06	1:03.95	632	30.60	33.35		
EXH	,	06						
EXH	,	05						